

MACC No – 01 of 2024

Reg No – 01 of 2024

CNR-WBBK050000652023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 15 Dtd. 16-01-2026

Today is fixed for P.H.

OP insurance files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed. Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 10-03-2026 for P. H.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura